



**International
Conveyors
Limited**

Corporate Office : 10, Middleton Row
Post Box No. 9282, Kolkata - 700 071
CIN : L21300WB1973PLC028854
Facsimile : +91 - 33 - 2217 2269
Phone : +91 - 33 - 4001 0061
Mail : icltd@iclbelting.com
Url : iclbelting.com

ICL/DS/2023-24/444

November 14, 2023

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of
India Ltd
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No C-1, G Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400051
Symbol-INTLCONV

The General Manager
Dept. Of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code-509709

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of newspaper publication

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) (the "Listing Regulations") read with Part A, Para A of Schedule III thereto, we enclose herewith copy of newspaper publication published on 14.11.2023 under Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations regarding Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023.

This is for your information & record please.

Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,
For **International Conveyors Ltd**

Dipti Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



Registered Office & Works I :
Falta SEZ, Sector - II, Near Pump House No. 3
Village & Mouza - Akalmegh
Dist. South 24 Parganas, West Bengal - 743 504

Works II :
E-39, M.I.D.C. Area, Chikalthana
Aurangabad - 431 006
Maharashtra

ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L24219WB1987PLC041876
 Regd. Office: "Sikkim Commerce House", 4/1, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071, India
 Phones: (91-033) 4006-3601/3602, Fax: (91-033) 2280-3101
 E-mail: info@asianteaexports.com | Website: www.asianteaexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,038.60	543.99	1,147.37	1,582.59	1,808.90	3,640.65
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	10.04	10.07	-131.71	11.99	-121.29	85.16
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	10.04	10.07	-131.71	11.99	-121.29	85.16
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	10.16	10.14	5.29	20.30	8.71	-42.74
5. Total Comprehensive Income For the period	10.62	10.49	5.60	21.11	9.47	-41.68
6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1) Basic:	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.10	0.04	-0.21
2) Diluted:	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.10	0.04	-0.21

NOTES:
 The above information has been extracted from the detailed Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website.

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13-11-2023

For Asian Tea & Exports Ltd
 Sd/-
 Hariram Garg
 Managing Director

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank

Circle Office, SASTRA Division, Kolkata North
 Salt Lake, Sector-I, Block-DD 11, Kolkata-700064
 Mobile No: 91-9435316307, Email:cs28266@pnb.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE
 (For Immovable / Movable Property)

Whereas, Punjab National Bank the Authorized Officer of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with rule 3 of the Security Interest(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned against the account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against the account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of the said notice(s).

The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property/ies described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-section(4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the dates mentioned below.

The borrower/s/guarantor/s/ mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank for the amounts and interest thereon.

Sl. No.	a) Name of the Branch b) Name of the Account c) Name of the Owner of the property	Description of the immovable property mortgaged	a) Date of Demand Notice b) Date of possession notice affixed c) Amount outstanding as on the date of demand notice d) Name of the Authorised Officer
1	a) BSAIKHI (SoI ID-140120) b) Borrower LATE ARUNAVA BAUL c) SRI ARUNAVA BAUL	ALL THAT Self contained Marble flooring complete residential Flat being No. G3 situated in the North-Middle Side, measuring an area of 1250 Sq.ft. be the same a little more or less, Super Built-up area at the GROUND FLOOR of Block II of "NILMALAY" Housing Complex consisting of 02 Bedrooms, 01 Dining cum Drawing, 01 Kitchen, 02 Toilets (Including W.C) and 01 Balcony Lying and situated at Mouza: Napara, J.L.No. 83, Touzi No. 146, R.S.No. 137, R.S. Dag No. 204, 1006, R.S Khatian No. 1378, 1231 & 796, Holding No. 2724, Krishnanagar Road, under Ward No. 03 (formerly 22), P.S-Barasat, A.D.S.R.O.- Kadambagachi, District-North 24 Parganas Pin-700125, Vide Deed No. 1-1519-01928/2022 in the name of SRI ARUNAVA BAUL, butted and bounded as follows: ON THE NORTH BY: Open to Sky; ON THE SOUTH BY: Lobby; ON THE EAST BY: Flat No. G4; ON THE WEST BY: flat No. G2.	a) 30.08.2023 b) 10.11.2023 c) Rs. 34,51,321.00 (Rupees Thirty Four Lakh Fifty One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty One Only) with further interest from 01.08.2023 and other charges thereon. d) Syama Prasad Kulavi

Date: 10.11.2023
 Place: Kolkata

Circle SASTRA Head, Kolkata North
 Authorised Officer, Punjab National Bank

indianexpress.com

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
 Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

SB

RACPC, Kolkata (04490)
 Avani Heights, 59A, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700020
 E-mail: sbi.04490@sbi.co.in

Appendix-IV, Rule 8(1) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized Officer of the State Bank of India, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 on the date mentioned below, calling upon the Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice plus interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice. The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/ Guarantors and the public in general that the Authorized Officer has taken the possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act, read with rule 8 of the said rules on the date mentioned below. The Borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to charge of State Bank of India for the amounts and further interest, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of the section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Sl. No.	Name of the Borrowers	Description of the Immovable Property	1. Loan outstanding 2. Date of Demand Notice 3. Date of Possession
1.	Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Tiwari, S/o Mr. Ram, Ajar Tiwari of Flat No - G-4/1, 28/1, Dr. P.T. Laha Street, P.O. & P.S.-Rishra, Dist- Hooghly, Pin - 712248 also at 46C, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Road, Kolkata-700016 and also residence 118, Khair Bazar Lane, P.O.-Mahesh, P.S.-Serampore, Dist- Hooghly, Pin-712248 Branch: Brabourne Road (30146)	Equitable Mortgage of one self contained Flat being No G-4/1 facing East-North on the Ground Floor having an area of 400 Sq. Ft. a little more or less, (including 15% super built up area) consisting of one bedroom, one kitchen, one latrine cum bath along with undivided and impartionable, proportionate share of land beneath the flat, on proportionate undivided of land measuring 5 cottahs, 10 chittaks, 11 sq. ft. comprised in R.S. Dag No - 3463 under R.S. Khatian No - 1434, J.L. No - 27, Mouza - P.O. & P.S. Rishra, lying at 28/1, Dr.P.T. Laha Street, within the ambit of Rishra Municipality, under District - Hooghly. Title Deed registered in Book No I, Volume No 106, page from 15491 to page No 15507 being No 07568 for the year 2004. The Property stands in the name of Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Tiwari. Property Butted and Bounded By:-North: By the Open Space. South: By the Flat No G-4. East: By the open space of common passage, West: By the flat No G-3.	1. Rs. 1,63,674.66 (Rs. One lac Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Four and Sixty Six Paise Only) as on 02.03.2023 plus unapplied interest 2. 02.03.2023 3. 09.11.2023
2.	All legal heir(s) of borrower Late Sarojit Ghosh 1. Smt. Suchitra Ghosh, W/o Late Sarojit Ghosh of Vill:- Bandhab Pally, P.O. Haripur, P.S.-Habra, Dist- North 24 Parganas, ward No 9, Pin - 743223, also at 1364/14, Kalyangarh Haripur, Kalyangarh (M), North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743223 and 2. Shri Satyajit Ghosh, S/o Late Sarojit Ghosh, 3. Shri Pappu Ghosh, S/o Late Sarojit Ghosh, 4. Shri Abhijit Ghosh, S/o Late Sarojit Ghosh, 5. Smt. Puja Ghosh, D/o Late Sarojit Ghosh of Vill:- Bandhab Pally, P.O. Haripur, P.S. - Habra, Dist.- North 24 Parganas ward no.-9, Pin-743223 Branch: Shakespeare Sarani (03031)	All that piece and parcel of land measuring 3 cottahs 0 chittaks more or less of Homestead Land in E/P No in R.S. Slot No. 639(P) of Mouza - Haripur, J.L. No - 17, P.S. Habra in the District of North 24 Parganas under Sub Registration Office - Habra, The Title Deed Registered in Book - I, Volume No - 6, page from 273-276 being No 694 for the year 1997. The Property stands in the name of Shri Sarojit Ghosh, son of Late Santosh Ghosh. Property Butted and Bounded By:- North: Road. South: L.O.P.No 221. East: L.O.P.No 224, West: L.O.P.No 219	1. Rs. 9,48,170.15 (Rs. Nine lacs Fourty Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy and Paise Fifteen Only) as on 01.06.2023 plus unapplied interest to till date with further interest, cost and incidental charges thereon. 2. 10.07.2023 3. 09.11.2023

Date: 09.11.2023
 Place: Kolkata

Authorised Officer
 State Bank of India

LOMAX PROPERTIES & TRADERS LTD
 32 EZRA STREET, 9TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.904, KOLKATA - 700001
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Amount in Rs.			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
PART I				
1 Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
(a) Net Sales	-	-	-	-
(b) Other Operating Income	52,500.00	52,500.00	1,27,500.00	4,10,000.00
Total Income from Operations (net)	52,500.00	52,500.00	1,27,500.00	4,10,000.00
2 Expenses				
(a) Changes in Inventories of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	1,26,000.00	1,26,000.00	12,000.00	1,87,741.00
(c) Employee benefit expense	-	-	-	3,28,801.00
(d) Depreciation & Amortization expense	-	-	-	6,25,504.00
(e) Other expenses	1,06,964.00	1,39,000.00	4,500.00	6,25,504.00
Total expenses	2,32,964.00	2,65,000.00	16,500.00	11,42,046.00
3 Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income and finance costs (1-2)	(1,80,464.00)	(2,12,500.00)	1,11,000.00	(7,32,046.00)
4 Other Income	-	-	-	28,987.00
5 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs (3+4)	(1,80,464.00)	(2,12,500.00)	1,39,987.00	(5,20,287.00)
6 Finance costs	595.90	495.60	356.95	1,947.00
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	(1,81,059.90)	(2,12,995.60)	1,39,630.05	(5,22,234.00)
8 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(1,81,059.90)	(2,12,995.60)	1,39,630.05	(5,22,234.00)
10 Tax Expense	-	-	-	(9,385.00)
11 Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(1,81,059.90)	(2,12,995.60)	1,39,630.05	(5,22,234.00)
12 Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)	(1,81,059.90)	(2,12,995.60)	1,39,630.05	(5,22,234.00)
14 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10/- each)	24,000,000.00	24,000,000.00	24,000,000.00	24,000,000.00
15 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-
16 (i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)				
(a) Basic	(0.75)	(0.89)	0.58	(2.43)
(b) Diluted	(0.75)	(0.89)	0.58	(2.43)
(ii) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)				
(a) Basic	(0.75)	(0.89)	0.58	(2.43)
(b) Diluted	(0.75)	(0.89)	0.58	(2.43)

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
PART II				
A Particulars if Shareholding				
i. Public shareholding				
1. Number of Shares	65,100.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
ii. Percentage of Shareholding	27.13	1.25	1.25	1.25
2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (a) Pledged / Encumbered				
i. Number of Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each	1,74,900.00	2,37,000.00	2,37,000.00	2,37,000.00
ii. Percentage of Shareholding (As a percentage of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	72.87	98.75	98.75	98.75
iii. Percentage of shareholding (As a percentage of total Share Capital of the Company)	2,40,000.00	2,40,000.00	2,40,000.00	2,40,000.00
b) Non-encumbered				
i. Number of Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each	-	-	-	-
ii. Percentage of Shareholding (As a percentage of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-
iii. Percentage of Shareholding (As a percentage of total Share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-
Particulars	Unaudited			
B Investor Complaints				
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL			
Received during the quarter	NIL			
Disposed of during the quarter	NIL			
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL			

NOTES:-
 1 The above financial results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on
 2 The Statutory auditors have carried a limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30th September 2023
 3 Previous year figures and previous quarter figures have been rearranged / regrouped where ever necessary

LOMAX PROPERTIES & TRADERS LTD
 Sd/-
 JITENDRA SINGH
 Director
 DIN: 00819776

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13th November, 2023.

CORRIGENDUM
 In the Financial Results of Tirrihannah Company Limited, published on 12.11.2023, where the heading of the 3rd column should be read as **Quarter ended 30.09.2022** instead of **Quarter ended 31.09.2022**. The error is regretted.

नीपको NEEPCO
 (एक मिनी रत्न कंपनी, भारत सरकार का उद्योग)

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 CIN : U40101ML1976GOI001658

Registered Office: Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya

Annexure I-A
Financial results of North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited for the quarter ended 30th September 2023
 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations]

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS			CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31st March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31st March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	135523.02	125828.81	457063.50	135523.02	125828.81	457063.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	50316.47	43539.63	74801.27	50316.92	43539.49	74799.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	50316.47	43539.63	74801.27	50316.92	43539.49	74799.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	26839.35	24347.71	39690.09	26839.66	24347.62	39688.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26417.39	24457.25	39159.91	26417.70	24457.16	39158.62
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	329323.59	329963.78	297602.76	329673.97	330313.97	297952.44
8	Securities premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	690304.63	690944.82	658583.80	690655.01	691295.01	658933.48
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	740306.04	713581.44	713117.72	740306.04	713581.44	713117.72
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares						
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.07	1.03	1.08	1.07	1.03	1.08
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.74	0.68	1.10	0.74	0.67	1.10
	2. Diluted:	0.74	0.68	1.10	0.74	0.67	1.10
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.26	1.13	1.14	1.26	1.13	1.14
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.36	5.88	3.95	6.36	5.88	3.95

Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules, whichever is applicable
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 2) Items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures are as follows:

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS			CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31st March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31st March 2023 (Audited)
(a)	Current ratio	0.66	0.78	0.55	0.66	0.78	0.55
(b)	Long term debt to working capital	29.15	84.70	(36.20)	29.15	84.70	(36.20)
(c)	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Current liability ratio	0.24	0.20	0.26	0.24	0.20	0.26
(e)	Total debts to total assets	0.45	0.44	0.44	0.45	0.44	0.44
(f)	Debtors turnover	5.46	7.85	6.36	5.46	7.85	6.36
(g)	Inventory turnover	43.43	37.46	33.00	43.43	37.46	33.00
(h)	Operating margin(%)	47.29	45.15	28.19	47.29	45.15	28.19
(i)	Net profit margin(%)	19.88	19.38	8.71	19.88	19.38	8.71

3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09.11.2023 and recommended to the Board of Directors of the Company for their approval. The Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10.11.2023 has approved the same. Further the results has also been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

4) Electricity generation is the principal activity of the Corporation.
 5)

লোকসভা ভোটের আগে বাঁকুড়া জেলার দুই সাংগঠনিক পদে রদবদল

অনিলক সরকার, বাঁকুড়া ১৬ নভেম্বর : সোমবার লোকসভা ভোটে আগে কৃষকদের তালিকায় তাদের সাংগঠনিক নেতৃত্ব পদে রদবদল ঘটেছে। একাধিক জেলায় নতুন কমিটিতে বাস পদেও অনেক গুরুত্বপূর্ণ নেতা।

শিলিগুড়ি শহরকে ডেঙ্গু মুক্ত করতে আরও প্রচলিত পৌর কর্পোরেশন



দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, শিলিগুড়ি, ১৩ নভেম্বর : শিলিগুড়ি শহরকে ডেঙ্গু মুক্ত করতে এক বিশাল অভিযান ত্বরান্বিত করা হয়েছে।

সারের কালোবাজারি রুখতে অভিযান চালানো কৃষি দপ্তরের গঠিত টাস্ক ফোর্সের অফিসারেরা

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, মালদা, ১৩ নভেম্বর : কালীপুজোর মধ্যেও সারের কালোবাজারি রুখতে অভিযান চালানো কৃষি দপ্তরের গঠিত টাস্ক ফোর্সের অফিসারেরা।

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, হুগলি, ১৩ নভেম্বর : হুগলির উত্তরপাড়ায় পুরপ্রধানের ওয়ার্ডেই নির্মিত সারোয়িং স্টোরআইডিভিতে জলাধার ত্রুটিতে আঁকড়ি।

অনিময় জিন্দ পানি বলে জানিয়েছেন টাস্ক ফোর্সের অফিসারেরা। এদিন হরিপুসুপুড়ের কনুয়া এলাকায় বিভিন্ন সারের সেকোনগুলিতে অভিযান চালানো হয়।

হাওড়া - নিউ জলপাইগুড়ি - হাওড়া বন্দে ভারত ৬৭৬৮ নম্বর ১৬ই কর্তার তৈরি করতে বিশেষ আদেশ

কলকাতা, ১৬ নভেম্বর : পূর্ব বেঙ্গলের বিশেষ উচ্চসরকারে কর্তৃত্ব বিচারের আদেশে হাওড়া-নিউ জলপাইগুড়ি-হাওড়া বন্দে ভারত



১৩.১২ টায়। এইই দিনে এক ০২০৬ হাওড়া - হাওড়া বন্দে ভারত স্পেশাল নিউ জলপাইগুড়ি ছাড়বে ১৩.০৩ টায়।

অল আসাম স্টেট টেনিস টুর্নামেন্ট শুরু

মালিগাও, ১৩ নভেম্বর : উত্তর পূর্ব সীমান্ত বেঙ্গল স্পোর্টস অ্যাসোসিয়েশন (এনএফআরএসএ) টেনিস উইং-এর উদ্যোগে

পাকা রিসিদ না থাকায় বিপাকে ধান ব্যবসায়ীরাঃ বন্ধ হয়ে যাওয়া মিল থেকে ১০০ কোটির বেশী বকেয়া

সুচিত দত্ত, বর্ধমান, ১৩ নভেম্বর : বাঙ্গালের অল্পাংশে, অধিক দুর্ভাগ্য, পরিচালনা কমিটির অসংযোজিত হিসাব সারসংক্ষেপে নিবন্ধিতের ত্রুটি থাকায় মিলের অধিকাংশ

সুচিত দত্ত, বর্ধমান, ১৩ নভেম্বর : বাঙ্গালের অল্পাংশে, অধিক দুর্ভাগ্য, পরিচালনা কমিটির অসংযোজিত হিসাব সারসংক্ষেপে নিবন্ধিতের ত্রুটি থাকায় মিলের অধিকাংশ

উত্তরপাড়ায় পুরপ্রধানের ওয়ার্ডে একেবারে দিনের বেলায় পুকুর ভরাটের অভিযোগ



দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, হুগলি, ১৩ নভেম্বর : হুগলির উত্তরপাড়ায় পুরপ্রধানের ওয়ার্ডেই নির্মিত সারোয়িং স্টোরআইডিভিতে জলাধার ত্রুটিতে আঁকড়ি।

নাম নেই অনুব্রতর, বীরভূমের জেলা সভাপতি নিয়ে তুঙ্গে জল্পনা

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, বীরভূম, ১৩ নভেম্বর : নাম নেই অনুব্রতর বিরুদ্ধে জেলা সভাপতি পদ নিয়ে ঘোষণা। এদিন

কাঁটার কচেটে গুরু চুরি করল বাংলাদেশি দুকুতীরা

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, রায়গঞ্জ, ১৩ নভেম্বর : উত্তর দিনাজপুরের রায়গঞ্জের বাস্তুনিষ্ঠ গ্রামে পঞ্চাশতের পরিবার বিওপি লোগোয় এলাকায় সীমাহীন

শেঠ শ্রীলাল মার্কেটে ভয়াবহ আগুন, বিপুল ক্ষয়ক্ষতির শঙ্কা

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, শিলিগুড়ি, ১৩ নভেম্বর : ভয়াবহ আগুন লাগলে শিলিগুড়ির শেঠ শ্রীলাল মার্কেটে

অলখোলায় পাটের গোডাউন আগুন, চাঞ্চল্য

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, উত্তর দিনাজপুর, ১৩ নভেম্বর : উত্তর দিনাজপুরের অলখোলায় পাটের গোডাউন

বেশপেরা যান চলাচলে মৃত এক মোটরসাইকেল চালক জয়নগরে

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, জয়নগর, ১৩ নভেম্বর : কালীপুজোর রাতে বেশপেরা ভানে মোটরসাইকেল নিয়ে গিয়েছিল হারিয়ে জয়নগরে একটা পোলে

দিনহাটায় কালীপুজো মণ্ডপ চত্বরে বোমাবাজি, অতর্ক এলাকায়

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, দিনহাট, ১৩ নভেম্বর : কোটঘাটের দিনহাট-৬ ব্লকের প্রামাণ্যপুজোর চিংকালে সেখানে

কালীপুজোর রাতে সাগরপাড়ায় অগ্নিকাণ্ড

দুর্ঘট বাৰ্তা, বর্ধমান, ১৬ নভেম্বর : কালীপুজোর রাতে সাগরপাড়ায় আগুন লাগল।

SWASTIK PLYWOOD LIMITED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2023

Table with 4 main columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2023, Half Year ended 30.09.2023, Quarter ended 30.09.2022. Includes rows for Net Profit/(Loss) and Earnings Per Share.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Stock Exchange and Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements (SEBI Listing Regulations) Regulation, 2015.

Table with 4 main columns: Particulars, Three Months Ended 30.09.2023, Three Months Ended 30.09.2022, Three Months Ended 30.09.2021. Includes rows for Total Income, Net Profit/(Loss), and Earnings Per Share.